
LAKE CITY

Williams
Creek

Reservoir

Rio Grande
Reservoir

Lake San
Cristobal

Vallecito
Reservoir

Santa Maria
Reservoir

High
Water Line

149

3c

Ho
tch

kis
sS

t

Canyon S t

P ine
St

Sil
ve

r S
t

He
ns

on
 St

631

3 x

723a

7 16 b

43

Wa
ter

St

1 8 f

7 2
3b

Sj3

17a

7 1 5
b

RoundTop

899

716a

A16

6 4 0a

7x

Cle ar Cre ek Pit

6 34

Sj1

R
it o H ondoRes

41

716

602

15

715

63 7

149

997

98
7

Cle
ar C

reek R d

633

64
2

63
5

11

Clear Creek Rd

644

Henson Cree k Rd

Sa
n C

ris
t ob

al
Rd

38

5141

18b

5c

1 8a

Ca
rso

n R
d

5 d

63
6

Qu
ie

tV
all

ey

722

North Fo rkHenson

18e

Cottonwood CreekRd

5 141 f

6z

Forest Dr

31
a

1 8d

31

36

39

3 a

44

Nel lie Cree k Rd

5 331u

Ame r
ic

an
Ba

sin

633

5f

514

1e

14x

Henson Creek Rd

Big
Ci

ma
rro

n W
es

tF
ork

Sh
affe

r B
as in

533 2

638

Tra
ilR

idg
e D

r

5331

Re
dM

o u

ntai
nG

ulc
h

Rd

Sawmill Park

Blu
ff S

t

5b

107°0'0"W107°15'0"W107°30'0"W

38°0'0"N

37°45'0"N

37°30'0"N

Produced 8/23/2021

0 1.5 3 Miles

CDOT does not guarantee the accuracy of any information
presented, is not liable in any respect for any errors, or
omissions and is not responsible for determining fitness for
use in this map. Source of landowner data is COMaP v9.  This
map does not imply permission of public access.
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